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Top of the Gulf Regatta 2019

Ocean Marina Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 16:57 on May 3, 2019

R5 - Singlehanded Class 10 Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes:

Sail No.

THA215073

197275

845119

MAS209891

MAS209890

209874

MAS209888

207079

208184

MAS209880

THA212806

215076

193929

185185

THA212818

212817

Skipper Name

K.Patcharee
Sringam

Mr.Mohammad
Shahieran Rin
Raiman

K.Supparak
Niamruksa

K.Muhammad
Faizal Bin
Ahmad Asri

K.Nur Alia
Amera Bin
Mohand Latif

K.Eric Owen
Tan Chang
Fook.

K.Muhanad
Donish Danial
Bin Mohd
Fodzii

K.Claudia
Nazarov

K.Christopher
Marsh

K.Nur Adlina
Nasreen Binti
Mohd Nasri

K.Krittapas
Namsaksawadi

K.Chonchanok
Chuenthong

K.Yoth
Srimanchanda

K.Syahzharoul
Aiman Bin
Rozaiman

K.Kolakod
Son-ngai

K.Dhammarak
Keawporm

Finish time, Time: 13:35:00

PY

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207
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1207
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1207

1207

1207
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Start

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

13:35:00

Finish

14:06:49

14:06:56

14:06:58

14:07:40

14:07:45

14:07:51

14:07:58

14:08:24

14:08:30

14:08:34

14:08:44

14:09:44

14:09:57

14:10:10

14:10:42

14:11:15

Elapsed

0:31:49

0:31:56

0:31:58

0:32:40

0:32:45

0:32:51

0:32:58

0:33:24

0:33:30

0:33:34

0:33:44

0:34:44

0:34:57

0:35:10

0:35:42

0:36:15

Corrected | Points

0:26:22

0:26:27

0:26:29

0:27:04

0:27:08

0:27:13

0:27:19

0:27:40

0:27:45

0:27:49

0:27:57

0:28:47

0:28:57

0:29:08

0:29:35

0:30:02
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